

1st on A/c Bill

1

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Contn of Road from Puz PWD Mahavir Asthan To (Bhokha) Sekha Bardh Tak. (Under MMGSY (NDB))					
Length -	1.600 km				
Agreement No & Date	06-SB D/NDB-BRICKS/ 20-21-2022				
Name of Agency -	Rameshwar Yadav				
At Pakthaul, PO- Khidirchak, PS-Tephwa Dist-Begusarai					
Date of commencement of work - 18/01/2022					
Date of completion - 17/01/2023.					
Accepted Rate - 5.11% below.					
<u>Record Entry</u>					
1) Clearing & Grubbing Road land (By Manual Means) do - do - Complete Job.					
$2 \times 7.0 \times 1.50 = 21 \text{ m}^2$					
$2 \times 7 \times 30.0 \times 1.50 = 630 \text{ m}^2$					

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

1) Clearing and Grubbing
Road Land (by
Manual means do -
do - Complete Job.

Qty 0.165 Ha vide TMB P-2

@ ₹ 53879.81 / Ha = ₹ 8890 = 00

2) Box cutting
Excavation for road
way in soil using
Manual means for
carrying of cut
Earth to Embank -

Continuation

Qty	41.24 m ³	vide TMB P-2	
	@ ₹ 75.61 / m ³	= ₹ 3118 = 00	

Sty 24.74 m³ vede TMBP-3

$$\textcircled{e} \cancel{46.17} / m^3 = \cancel{1142} = 0$$

Qty 585.72 m³ vide TMB P-3
 @ ₹ 100.42 / m³ =

$$\textcircled{8} \quad 190.42 / m^3 = ₹ 111533 = \infty$$

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Material for Grading-I
					Material do - do -
					Complete Job.
Qty 58.53 m ³					vide TMB P-4
					@ ₹ 2249.51/m ³ = ₹ 131664 = ∞
6)					Water bound macadam with stone WBM GR-3 (By screening)
					Mechanical means)
					Providing & Laying
					Spreading & compac-
					-ting Stone Aggregates
					of specific size do
					do - Complete Job.
Qty 156.22 m ³					vide TMB P-5
					@ ₹ 2929.23/m ³ = ₹ 457604 = ∞
7)					Cement Concrete
					Pavement
					Contn of un reinforced
					plain cement concrete
					Pavement thickness as
					per design over a
					prepared sub-base
					with 43 grade cement
					do - do - complete
					Job.
Qty 333.3 m ³					vide TMB P-5
					@ ₹ 6263.40/m ³ = ₹ 2087591 = ∞
8)					Contn of sub grade

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
and Earthen Shoulders					
with Approved material					
obtained from borrow					
pits with all lifts					
do - do complete					
Job					

Qty 177.62 m³ vide TM B P-6

@ ₹ 192.10 / m³ = ₹ 34121 = 00

9) Providing & fixing
Logo of project
Providing & fixing
of typical masonry

NDB BRICKS Logo
Identification Sign
Board & Citizen
Information Board
do - do - complete
Job

Qty 2 Nos vide TM B P-7

@ ₹ 9120.18 / Nos = ₹ 18240 = 00

Total ₹ 2853903 = 00

Add GST @ 12% (H) ₹ 342468 = 00

Add Labour cess @ 1% (H) ₹ 28539 = 00

Add Signage fee @ 10% (H) ₹ 37188 = 00

₹ 3262098 = 00

Less 5.11% below as per (C) ₹ 166693 = 00
Agreement

Net Total ₹ 3095405 = 00

Expenditure
07/03/2022
A.E.

2162 -
07/03/2022
A.E.

